

Noida International Airport Limited

(A Govt. of U.P. Undertaking)

Office No.: 1-15, Block P-2, Sector OMEGA -1
Greater Noida-201308, Gautam Buddha Nagar, U.P.

INDIA • Tel: 0120 2395151 • Email: info@nialjewar.com

Website: www.nialjewar.com

Ref: NIAL/IE/219/2021

Date: 24.06.2021

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Request for Proposal (RFP) for Selection of Independent Engineer Services for development of Noida International Airport on DBFOT basis

Noida International Airport Limited (NIAL) is a JV company between GoUP, NOIDA Authority, Greater Noida Industrial Development Authority and Yamuna Expressway Industrial Development Authority mandated with implementation and Operation of Noida International Airport at Jewar.

NIAL through this notice invites bids from reputed agencies for Selection of Independent Engineer Services for development of Noida International Airport on Design, Built, Finance, Operate and Transfer basis.

- Please refer https://etender.up.nic.in for document download, any further addendum/corrigendum and bidder enrollment.
- Tender Document shall be available for download from 29.06.2021. The document can be downloaded from https://etender.up.nic.in.
- Pre-Bid Meeting is scheduled to be held on 12.07.2021 at 3:00 pm.
- Bid Due date for online submission is 29.07.2021 by 5:00 pm.

Nodal Officer (NIAL)